For more information visit www.bowersgroup.co.uk8
BORE GAUGING
Digital Pistol Grip Bore Gauge
Features
•   Ergonomic design with larger and clearer LCD swivel display
•  IP67 Electronics
•  Simple 2-button operation
•  4 preset memories

(inch)
Depth
(inch)
Setting
Ring
(inch)
Display Unit
(with BT)
XTH1M-BT 2-2.5 0.004 9 2.50 XTH1i-BT 0.080-0.100 0.00015 0.35 0.1000 XTPG01-BT
XTH2M-BT 2.5-3 0.004 9 2.50 XTH2i-BT 0.100-0.120 0.00015 0.35 0.1000 XTPG01-BT
XTH3M-BT 3-4 0.004 12 4.00 XTH3i-BT 0.120-0.160 0.00015 0.47 0.1600 XTPG01-BT
XTH4M-BT 4-5 0.004 18 4.00 XTH4i-BT 0.160-0.200 0.00015 0.70 0.1600 XTPG01-BT
XTH5M-BT 5-6 0.004 18 5.00 XTH5i-BT 0.200-0.250 0.00015 0.70 0.2000 XTPG01-BT
XTH6M-BT 6-8 0.004 58 8.00 XTH6i-BT 1/4-5/16 0.00015 2.28 0.3125 XTPG02-BT
XTH8M-BT 8-10 0.004 58 8.00 XTH8i-BT 5/16-3/8 0.00015 2.28 0.3125 XTPG02-BT
XTH10M-BT 10-12.5 0.004 58 12.50 XTH10i-BT 3/8-1/2 0.00015 2.28 0.500 XTPG02-BT
XTH12M-BT 12.5-16 0.004 62 12.50 XTH12i-BT 1/2-5/8 0.00015 2.44 0.500 XTPG02-BT
XTH16M-BT 16-20 0.004 62 20.00 XTH16i-BT 5/8-3/4 0.00015 2.44 0.750 XTPG02-BT
XTH20M-BT 20-25 0.004 66 20.00 XTH20i-BT 3/4-1 0.00015 2.62 0.750 XTPG03-BT
XTH25M-BT 25-35 0.004 66 35.00 XTH25i-BT 1-1 3/8 0.00015 2.62 1.375 XTPG03-BT
XTH35M-BT 35-50 0.004 80 35.00 XTH35i-BT 1 3/8-2 0.00015 3.15 1.375 XTPG03-BT
XTH50M-BT 50-65 0.005 80 65.00 XTH50i-BT 2-2 5/8 0.00020 3.15 2.625 XTPG03-BT
XTH65M-BT 65-80 0.005 80 65.00 XTH65i-BT 2 5/8-3 1/4 0.00020 3.15 2.625 XTPG03-BT
XTH80M-BT 80-100 0.005 100 80.00 XTH80i-BT 3 1/4-4 0.00020 3.35 3.250 XTPG03-BT
XTH100M-BT 100-125 0.006 115 125.00 XTH100i-BT 4-5 0.00025 3.94 5.000 XTPG04-BT
XTH125M-BT 125-150 0.006 115 125.00 XTH125i-BT 5-6 0.00025 3.94 5.000 XTPG04-BT
XTH150M-BT 150-175 0.007 115 175.00 XTH150i-BT 6-7 0.00030 3.94 7.000 XTPG04-BT
XTH175M-BT 175-200 0.007 115 175.00 XTH175i-BT 7-8 0.00030 3.94 7.000 XTPG04-BT
XTH200M-BT 200-225 0.008 118 225.00 XTH200i-BT 8-9 0.00030 3.94 9.000 XTPG04-BT
XTH225M-BT 225-250 0.008 118 225.00 XTH225i-BT 9-10 0.00030 4.05 9.000 XTPG04-BT
XTH250M-BT 250-275 0.009 118 275.00 XTH250i-BT 10-11 0.00035 4.05 11.000 XTPG04-BT
XTH275M-BT 275-300 0.009 118 275.00 XTH275i-BT 11-12 0.00035 4.05 11.000 XTPG04-BT
SETS: Supplied with digital pistol grip, heads, rings and UKAS
Code No
(with BT)
Range